his is to certify that had been producting interviews are esearch Data by Mark	xecutive Name obile No.:	Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 : Krishna 8800778455	MOTHER BOOK THEN SEED INC.	di no mah	orgiese odta
his is to certify that Day onducting interviews ar esearch Data by Mark	obile No.:	: Krishna		Late of the second	
his is to certify that Dhonducting interviews are esearch Data by Mark	obile No.:	9900779455	untly at the office pro	mmondia	
his is to certify that he conducting interviews are esearch Data by Mark	ormender K	The state of the s	TANGET A STREET OF STREET	gnied sking	ne assignmen
esearch Data by Mark	nd collecting	Dregistered with us as a freelan	ce supplier for	entle. Line	omny ise Agin
esearch Data by Mark	ia collecting	data. He She has been authorized to	collect Market	natilisal d	mitistroni
Date of legil	et Xcel as n	er project specific Assignment London	AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY OF	e, and if an	ocified above
	16-9-24	Valid From 16-9-24 1021-10-24	Walter Town Town College	(mg) Lift 6th	a now algori
postion: Delhi Mo	bile No: 971	Address: This Authority Ca	ra is issued on		natranstractu
e specific request of the f	reelance supp	olier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	reonfidentiality of t	jamman h	nut you shoul
reheart at Sumaren de		with reference to the above explianed subject.	Pited to our compan	(Card H	older's Signa
u.n.mediliçinen, cudaine	s to inevelorant	or sum cheat the to the concentration for project.	be entitled to propor	eyon shall	cancellarion
clustonly by you on the day	recompleted Est.	Assignment letter	lment or cancellation	ion, curta	ich modificat
N N N N N	on low Krone	h lab No.: 20240051	Freelancer Code:	MXDEL	F2023-0334
linds was much and make	wolg Jaya	Job Title: Hologic	Reference No:		tertained in f
ouse Address 422 A	wh kinger	Delhi	Date: ga box 16-9-	24	
American production	o o o	Fieldwork Location: Delhi quianouales (um	Criminal or Institution		
eclancer Name Dhory Me ouse Address Y32 A Ado long Modinagas A	Coad Halor	our assignment shall stand automatically cance	act or omission, and	Agus suo y	
. 0			ear failt golfman nil		
novice As you will not be		of comming you as pentessional duta supplies oill not be paid any leave/leave wages, benue inproyee compensation, any other allowinces, as			aployed of c
A) Fees for Assignment:	taiga to shoo bin	d other associated fees as mentioned hereunder to the same and have also agreed to abride by the same and have also agreed to abride by the same and the same also agreed to abride by the same and the same also agreed to abride by the same and the same also agreed to abride by the same and the same also agreed to a same and the same and the same as a same	univocally accepted oute the same in furni nment all til stand all	esion and conordist our assign	tended the se iscany quesi mission and
A) Fees for Assignment: Data Collection Type	raiguature there tid code of cond	the same, and have also agreed to abide by the symmetry and symmetry and symmetry and symmetry and symmetry are symmetry and symmetry and symmetry and symmetry and symmetry are symmetry and sym	univocally accepted	ssion and ton or dis	tended the se useany quest
A) Fees for Assignment: Data Collection Type	raiguature there tid code of cond	the same, and have also agreed to abide by the st c; in default, the Company shall not be held light omatically cancelled forth with.	univocally accepted	ntity	Rate R
A) Fees for Assignment: Data Collection Type	Figurative frage and	the same, and have also agreed to abide by the symmetry and symmetry and symmetry and symmetry and symmetry are symmetry and symmetry and symmetry and symmetry and symmetry are symmetry and sym	univocally eccepted unit to the comment of the comm	ntity (os)	Rate R

To : MARKET Estate, Phase - III,		BI			THE RESERVE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN					
To: MARKE 17, Okhla Industrial Estate, Phase - III,	DIV DVT 1	100	Berry Berry							
17, Okhla Industrial 2000, Triase - III,	Customer's Name & Address				For Commercial Use:					
AN No.: AACOMO	tive in charge tive in charge te, in submit complied by the	Date: Freelancer Code: MMDELF2023-0334								
Toward	THE STATE OF THE S	La la la companya da	nst Ass	signment	sstated bel	ow:	a evoda arili.			
son is son the account seed a	auoms 9 Cori	ginal As	ssignmen and Date	t Revise	d Assignment er and Date	Quantity An Amount Payble				
b Title:			Property	Puer (TDS	de tax at lou	e uv also ausno da manda Quicad applicable tax at lo				
aldwork Locations:	w Bank acco	s invoice in m	חל לפר וליו	of paymen	t on, receipt	het capilira the	· decade, I ruit			
es for Assignment	e assignmer	eped on above	pops, brit	ellyereg	ie Chausick s	D-PATERSHIP PATES	Dillined are			
ta Collection Type & Segment			Quantity Rate			Amount				
1- Briefing charges										
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing				e M. An Ar						
3- Main interview -					生 日 多 2 年					
4- Main interview-										
5- Moderation/Translation/Tran	cription/Othe	rs								
Supervision Charges										
Executive Name:				ni.	9	A STATE OF				
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signa	ature:		Sec. 1	2						
Totals		170			Tax a		472 - A 35			
A) Fees for Assignemt Job No. Ta			Code Amount:-							
B) Supervision Charges	Amount:-									
		Grand	2		Net Payme	100 to 10				
Rupees in Words;			i de la composición dela composición de la composición de la composición de la composición dela composición de la composición dela composición dela composición de la composición dela composición del	410)10	Netrayine					
		Su	mmai	ry						
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Cer	Date Collection Type	Quantity Synched/ Submitted		Rejectedby greed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paldinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices			
I solemnly declare the information mentioned I My PAN Account Number is: AT D Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Beneficiary Bank Account Number: E&OE	han mend	Isa bunen		Benefic	ciary Bank Nam					
(Signature & Date)		Tan				Bill Checked & Cleared On:				